
SPECIAL  
TICKET TYPES

$3650$2650

WITH MEAL  
& DRINK

3-hour session Fridays nights 5-8pm
Meal & Drink Combo available online only

$31
ONLINE ONLY

Double your time to progress your skills
Limited availability - online bookings only

ONLINE ONLY

TICKET TYPES

CHILD/  
STUDENT

ADULT

+$5

+$7

+$7

+$24

+30 MINS

IN VENUE IN VENUEONLINE ONLINE

IT’S CHEAPER WHEN YOU BOOK ONLINE, VISIT BOUNCEINC.COM.AU

(WEEKENDS, SCHOOL & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS)
ON PEAK PRICES

Prices exclude BOUNCE grip socks which must be worn 
for every session. They’re yours to buy and keep for $3.50.

For kids with walking ability, 
under 110cm or 5 years and under.

For kids over 110cm in height. 
Valid ID required for Student tickets.

Ages 16 and over.

Assemble your family or crew of 
any four jumpers.

STAY LONGER FOR A  
DISCOUNTED PRICE

EXTRA TIME

$22 $20

$104 $100

$17

$80

$16

$76

60 MINS 90 MINS

$2350 $2250

$2550 $2450

$3050 $2850

$3250 $3050



IN VENUE IN VENUEONLINE ONLINE
60 MINS 90 MINS

TICKET TYPES
Prices exclude BOUNCE grip socks which must be worn 
for every session. They’re yours to buy and keep for $3.50. +30 MINS

STAY LONGER FOR A  
DISCOUNTED PRICE

EXTRA TIME

$84 $84

$26

$23

$60 $58

$1750

$2050

$1650

$12

$1950

SPECIAL  
TICKET TYPES

WITH MEAL  
& DRINK

$28

3-hour session Fridays nights 5-8pm
Meal & Drink Combo available online only

ONLINE ONLY

$3650

2-hour session for preschoolers
Mon - Fri during term until 4pm (ex. public hols)

ONLINEIN VENUE

$13$15

$13

CHILD/  
STUDENT

ADULT

+$5

+$7

+$7

+$24

IT’S CHEAPER WHEN YOU BOOK ONLINE, VISIT BOUNCEINC.COM.AU

(WEEKDAYS)
OFF PEAK PRICES

For kids with walking ability, 
under 110cm or 5 years and under.

For kids over 110cm in height. 
Valid ID required for Student tickets.

Ages 16 and over.

Assemble your family or crew of 
any four jumpers.

$2450

$1650$18

$2750


